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	Pos.

Pos. M/F

Pos. Cat.

Pett.

Cognome Nome

Societa'

Naz.

Cat.

Tempo

 195 

 181 

 8 

 1103 

CASOLA LUIGI
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 
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 ARGM 

 00:57:42 

 361 

 340 

 225 

 276 

GRAZZI GIANNI
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 

[image: image2.png]



 ASSM 

 01:01:43 

 487 

 449 

 289 

 277 

PETRENI MANOLO
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 
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 ASSM 

 01:05:15 

 492 

 453 

 291 

 275 

GIORDANO PIERO
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 
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 ASSM 

 01:05:20 

 589 

 527 

 153 

 858 

CORSI MARCO
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 
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 VETM 

 01:07:35 

 628 

 561 

 166 

 859 

TRAPANI ANTONIO
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 
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 VETM 

 01:09:04 

 715 

 91 

 20 

 1430 

PAMPALONI BARBARA
 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 
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 VETF 

 01:12:55 




